

KAVERI KALA MANRAM

காவேரி கலா மன்றம் 2020 PROJECT PROPOSAL

- A. Proposal
- B. Estimated budget
- C. Attachments
 - a. Request letter beneficiary
 - b. Confirm letter with DS, GS letter
 - c. Confirm letter with PHI letter

Description detail	Description		
Date of Proposal	10.09.2020		
Project identified date & identifier	31.07.2020		
Kind of Project	Motor for livelihood project		
Date of work start	03.09.2020		
Date of project completion	22.09.2020		
Date of reporting	22.09.2020		
Date of final cheque payment	21.09.2020		
Name of the beneficiary	D.M.Kumudini Senavirathna		
Age of the beneficiary	32		
NIC Number/ National Authorization	198876404390v		
Address	Hidogama, Henapolayagama, Anuradhapura.		
T.P number			
Number of benefiters	04		
KKM objective	Water is essential for livelihood as well as for cultivation for short term and long term crops. The main objective of KKM Vanni Hope is to guide the beneficiary to have an income from short term and long term crops. For short term they are encouraged to plant papaya and passion fruit, and for long term benefit, banana and coconut tree. They are also encouraged to grow other vegetables such as eggplant, tomatoes, spinach etc.		
Recommendation letter Code Number	KKM/VL/2020/06		

KKM/VL/2020/06

Poverty line survey	-		
Inventory number	NA		
Implementation process	 KKM has been provide special training for them Business plan development along with KKM Team. Get approval from village council through KKM motivation. Proposal writing Finding funding option Project implementation training provide by KKM Project implementation Project review by project coordinator Project completing reporting Midterm evaluation Year end evaluation 		
Family or project background	Leprosy Patient named D.M. Kumudini Senavirathna (NIC No.198876404390V) Lived in Hidogama, Henapolagama, Anuradhapuraya who get MDT treatment From teaching Hospital Anuradhapura is a farmer and married. She live with her husband and two child. She hope to cultivate regularly under this project.		
Challenges of beneficiary	At present he is struggling to water his garden because shortage of water.		
Project sustainability	With the help of more water supplies he can extend his garden for sustainable income.		
Community involvement / Beneficiary involvement	Will assist in any sort of labor work.		
Use and maintenance	Well Water for gardening and for daily use by his family. Once the well is completed, he intends to extend his garden for sustainable income.		
Risk description	Unable to contact beneficiary, weather condition, estimation of materials in price range.		
Risk Management	Contact beneficiary ahead of time, order materials on time. Check weather forecast.		
Previous details of any other NGO's , Government or private sponsors	Government housing & Sanitation		
Total fund request from KKM	34,810.00		
Total beneficiary contribution through their man power Total Estimated	-		
Total Estiliated	34,810.00		

KKM - Estimated budget

Detail	unit cost	Number of unit	Estimated budget	Spent
Water pump & Pipe line	01	01	25,000.00	27050.00
Name board	1,100.00	01	1,100.00	1750.00
Name board fitting Tank (Labor charge)	2,500.00		2,500.00	1500.00
Implement charge	1500.00	01	1500.00	1500.00
Subtotal			30,100.00	31,800.00
Admin 10%			3010.00	3010.00
Total			33,110.00	34,810.00

Request letter beneficiary

C. UPUI DISSANAYAKA Request letter 000 6 900 Boston 月のかのきめの 2020 300000 200 ののまか From 34 20/26 and 20/66 ஒரும் என்றவால் இவறாகை கேழாம C. Egd Parmas on a gand Orst, donocorn coseen 306 and 65-62 8508 306 30 8100 262 90m 4008 වුව පත්ත මහා කතන දිනව පාසට යනුව මලවට පිළිදි නග දිවැන් මුවේගෙන් කුතුයා දිගල ඉංකල ලක්වුවේ කුමත්ම කාලග කත්ව වර්දා ගණ්ඩාගත අතනයෙන් අත வை வடு வடுக்கு அடைய வடுக்க வடுக்க இத்த இது மைக் திறும் இடிய உறவியை இற முல்லை இறுவி 00050 5000 あ とのめ をかかいの and actions as a Ede Brown on der der 380 mad spiritered you need not ordered with the of officers ore you 03 46th DIA, 2064 Om62 add 8.8.88 \$6000 B ගම කලධාව/කාම වන්නුණ 268-කළු ආරම්චියාගම වගම පුදේශීය ලේකම් කාර්යාලය කාවවාදට *උමෙර-අම*් 20-(G. S. Recommondation)

(P.H.I. Recommondation)

පරිපාලන මහජන සෞඛ්‍ය පරික්ෂක, ලාදුරු මර්ඛන ඒකකය, ලාදේශීය සෞඛ්‍ය සේවා අධ්‍යක්ෂ කාර්යාලය, අතුරාධපුරය, 2020/08/22.

අධ්යක්ෂ කවරිකලා මන්රම

ජල මෝටරයක් ලබාදීම සුදුසු බවට නිර්දේශය

තෙල්ලිකුලම, තිදෝගම,යන ලිසිනයේ පදිංචි ජාතික හැදුනුම්පත් අංක 62341619Vදරණ C.උපුල් දිසානායක යන අය ලාදුරු රෝගය සදහා පුතිකාර ලබාගන්නා අයෙකි. ඔහු විවාහක අයෙක් වන අතර ගොවිකැන රැකියාව කරගත් අයෙකි. ඔහුගේ නිවසේ ලිදක් ඇති අතර ජලය ලබුණැතීම සදහා වතුර මෝටරයක් ලබාදීම සුදුසු බව නිර්දේශ කරමි.

පරිපාලන මහජන පෞඛ්ය පරික්ෂක,

ලාදුරු මර්ධන ඒකකය,

අනුරාධපුරය.

රි.එම්. උපාලි ශාත්ත කුමාර දින්ලින් මහජන ගොඩා පරිශයෙ ලාදුරු මර්ධන ජනතය ආදේශීය පෙන්න පේරා අධ්යයේ ශාර්යාලය අනුරුවාදුරු







C. upul Dissanayake MARON Charge essectly who only motiones wills exchange y my mount क्रिक्सिका प्रकारिक क्रावासिक क्रावासिक क्रिक्सिक energes affer e god guman mayor your rentold portion and a mabet sood abox ando snooth bisic ententials 3200 (1500/L) M.A. 605 Encience 369/14 8 mg 661910020 V am 400 com @200 Brond Qd.







විම්.ඒ. මෝටර්ස් M.A. MOTORS





වී.වී. සැකට් සහ විදුමු උපසරණ, මයිසිසල්, වුකේවර් අමසර සොවස් සහ මයිසිසල් අලෙවිය 9000

3K, LUCAS, ඔබර් මියෝජිත රොස්ස්ථා මගත්, රොස්ස්ථා DVD අතුෙවිය

025-2247611

1882 500

per Carde S

10	Bierry W/PMP ICH	314906	214900
10	El ruled 1º		2900
	Agro your south.	2900/	27000
20	mark 1"	901	1900
	V/Acrel 1"	45%	120
	lowny 33.	20	800
10	Tout y.	asy.	310
			251100

